



2023 Photo & Video Release Form

This signed Photo & Video Release Form signifies that the Arkansas Mock Trial Foundation and the National High School Mock Trial Championship, Inc. have been given permission to use photographs and/or videos taken during the *2023 National High School Mock Trial Championship* for educational and/or promotional materials and publications, in both print and online. All photographs and/or videos used will be portrayed in a positive manner.

Each team member must fill out and sign a release form and have a representative from your team turn in all signed forms at the Registration Desk when your team registers on May 17 or 18, 2023 in Little Rock, Arkansas. Team members under the age of 18 must also have the form signed by a parent or guardian.

I, give permission for photographs and videos taken during the 2023 National High School Mock Trial Championship to be used by the State Bar of Georgia and the National High School Mock Trial Championship, Inc. for educational and/or promotional purposes. By signing this form, I understand that I am waiving any rights of compensation or ownership to any photographs and/or videos.

Date:	Student's State:	
Student's School:		
Student's Name:		
Student's Date of Birth:		
Student's Signature:		
For Students Under 18:		
Date:		
Name of Parent or Guardian N	lame:	
Signature of Parent or Guardia	an:	
	MAY 18-20, 2023 LITTLE ROCK, ARKANSAS	

MPIONSHIP